S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8315/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2006 in CMWP No. 76863/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRAVESH KUMAR SACHDEVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailendra Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv. Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv. Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

mr. b.k. betta,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv. Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps to serve unserved respondents.

List the matter on 29.9.2006.

(S.G. SHAH) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com