

Civil Appeal No(s). 9836/2014

PRAVESH KUMAR SACHDEVA

VERSUS

Appellant(s)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for discharge of advocate on record and interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21229/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9837/2014

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9838/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

As prayed for, list these matters after the ensuing

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
summer vacation.

Date: 2015.05.13

16:33:24 IST

Reason:

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R. - CUM - P.S.