

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9836/2014

PRAVESH KUMAR SACHDEVA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for discharge of advocate on record and interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21229/2007

C.A. No. 9837/2014

C.A. No. 9838/2014

SLP(C) No. 5406/2008

Date : 01/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

Mrs. Deepam Garg, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.

Mr. S. Naved, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters after three weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master